2. Deutsch-Franz. StralRenlauf (Saarbriicken) am 30.10.1983

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Fischer, Jirgen
2.  Herrmann, H.Joachim
3. Dorrenbacher, Werner
4. Hartenberger, Bernd
5. Seilner, Thomas
6. Vogel, Rudi
7. Burkhardt, Dieter
8. Schoving, Jean
9. Hansmann, Gerd Lurt
10. Klos, Harald
11. Baldauf, Peter
12. Flesch, Ermo
13. Hafner, Manfred
14. Kranz, Christoph
15. Thewes, Carlo
16. Mischo, Werner
17. Kbnickenberg, Alfred
18. Bommersbach, Jean-Jacques
19. Weber, Georg
20. Bussmer, Willi
21. Behr, Horst
22. Schilz, Eckhard
23. Stobbe, Hans Jurgen
24. Vogtland, Fritz
25. Pleimling, Nico
26. Sommer, Egon
27. Feller, Franz
28. Hertel, Rolf
29. Selzer, Gerhard
30. Metzger, Horst
31. Theobald, Thomas
32. Morbacher, Karlheinz
33. Winter, Helmut
34. Demuth, Hans-Josef
35. Lieser, Rigobert
36. Munkes, Werner
37. Quien, Michael
38. Schafer, Gerhard
39. Wagner, Manfred
40. Mdller, Rainer
41. Hemar, Patrick
42. Miller, Bernd
43. Hilt, Rainer
44. Henninger, Herbert
45. Knieling, Hans
46. Schmidt, Joachim
47. Blum, Toni
48. Grandke, Hans
49. Bohl, Jirgen

Verein/Ort

TV St. Wendel

SV Saar 05

LTF Marpingen
ASC Idar Oberstein
LC TS Rehlingen
TV St. Wendel

TuS 1860 Neunkirchen

CABHL Merlebach
FC Haunstetten

LAG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

TL Hattersdorf
LG Ostsaar

LAG Saabrtcken
TV Bitburg

RRE Echternach
LG Ostsaar

TC Weiskirchen
CAN Sarreguemin
TV St. Wendel
ASV Idar Oberstein
SV Saar 05

LAG Saabrtcken
LF Ostsaar

LSG Quierschied
RR Echternach
SV Tawern

LTF Marpingen
SV Saar 05

LC TS Rehlingen
LC TS Rehlingen
LTF Alsweiler
LSG Quierschied
LSG Saarlouis
TV Bliesen

TuS Ensdorf

TV St. Wendel
DIR Erbach

TV St. Wendel
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen
1. Re

VA Neunkirchen
LC TS Rehlingen
LG Blieskastel
ASV ldar Oberstein

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

TV St. Wendel
Stadt Saarlouis

Pl./AK
1.MHK
2.MHK
3.MHK
4.MHK
5.MHK

1.M30
6.MHK
2.M30
3.M30
7.MHK
8.MHK
1.M40
4.M30
10.MHK
5.M30
2.M40
9.MHK
11.MHK
6.M30
3.M40
4.M40
12.MHK
7.M30
5.M40
6.M40
8.M30
7.M40
13.MHK
9.M30
10.M30
14.MHK
11.M30
15.MHK
8.M40
12.M30
9.M40
13.M30
14.M30
15.M30
1.MJugA
16.M30
17.M30
16.MHK
17.MHK
18.M30
18.MHK
10.M40
19.MHK
19.M30

Zeit
1:21:47
1:22:26
1:24:44
1:27:16
1:27:43
1:27:57
1:28:08
1:28:38
1:28:38
1:28:48
1:28:56
1:28:59
1:30:06
1:30:13
1:30:14
1:30:14
1:30:31
1:31:11
1:31:13
1:31:17
1.31:47
1:31:55
1:32:16
1:32:25
1:32:47
1:33:43
1:33:44
1:33:45
1:33:50
1:34:04
1:34:14
1:34:21
1:34:42
1:34:44
1:35:05
1:35:07
1:35:11
1:35:15
1:35:16
1:35:21
1:35:48
1:35:50
1:35:54
1:36:04
1:36:05
1:36:24
1:36:31
1:36:41
1:36:56
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2. Deutsch-Franz. StralRenlauf (Saarbriicken) am 30.10.1983

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Michels, Thorsten
51. Persch, Werner
52. Meyer, Yvon

53. Hastenfeld, Giinter
54. Derr, Hans Georg
55. Wiistner, Manfred
56. Erissy, Benhamin
57. Bernardon, Roland
58. Husong, Lothar
59. Dietrich, Robert
60. Mdller, Volker

61. Becker, Volker

62. Antoine, Rene

63. Mattusch, Pierre
64. Kolb, Rudolf

65. Feller, Robert

66. Ames, Helmut

67. Kollmann, Jean Paul
68. Letter, Werner

69. Vollrath, Volker
70. Donie, Christoph
71. Herwerth, Ludwig
72. Wannenmacher, Gerd
73. Bernard, Martin
74. Pubert, Bernhard
75. Ziegler, Eduard
76. Blass, Jean Marie
77. Burkholz, Hans
78. Carroll, John

79. Brick, Herbert

80. Erdorf, Josef

81. Jacques, Francis
82. Hock, Ruth

83. Szabo, Bernhard
84. Hock, Karl

85. Kilein, Friedbert
86. Eisinger, Hans

87. Michel, Berthold
88. Mohrlein, Hugo
89. Troster, Bernd

90. Urschel, Ralf

91. Theiss, Heinrich
92. Adam, Dietmar
93. Gerlach, Glnter
94. Weber, Gerhard
95. Fritz, Manfred

96. Scheich, Gregoire
97. Hemmen, Georges
98. Claes, Burkhard

Verein/Ort
SV Tawern
TV St. Wendel

FSV Jagerburg
TV Elm

TV Ensheim
1.RC

LC TS Rehlingen
SV Saar 05

TV Oberbexbach
LTF Marpingen
RR Echternach
VfA Neunkirchen
TV Merchweiler
Sport. Neubriicke
LTF Alsweiler
CABHL

TV St. Wendel
LSG Saarlouis
ASS

LAV Dillingen

1.R.C.

TV Lebach
CABHL Freyming
TG Konz

LLG Wustweiler
LTF Winterbach
SMEC Metz

TuS Neunkirchen
Y

VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Alsweiler
LTF Marpingen
SV Funnes JBAL

Borussia Neunkirchen

LAG Saarbriicken

LC DJK Saarwellingen

ASYV Idar Oberstein
LLG Michelin
LSG Saarlouis

RBUAR Luxemburg

LSG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
2.MJugA
11.M40
20.MHK
12.M40
21.MHK
20.M30
21.M30
22.M30
23.M30
22.MHK
23.MHK
24 MHK
24.M30
25.M30
13.M40
25.MHK
26.M30
26.MHK
14.M40
15.M40
27.MHK
16.M40
28.MHK
29.MHK
27.M30
17.M40
30.MHK
18.M40
31.MHK
32.MHK
19.M40
33.MHK
1.wW40
34 MHK
20.M40
28.M30
21.M40
22.M40
29.M30
1.M60
3.MJugA
23.M40
35.MHK
24.M40
30.M30
25.M40
36.MHK
26.M40
37.MHK

Zeit
1:36:58
1:36:58
1:37:09
1:.37:31
1:37:40
1:38:08
1:38:16
1:38:18
1:38:24
1:38:32
1:38:32
1:38:37
1:38:37
1:38:38
1:38:45
1:38:53
1:39:04
1:39:11
1:39:26
1:39:40
1:39:50
1:39:50
1:41:18
1:41:19
1:41:19
1:41:19
1:41:22
1:41:25
1:41:50
1:42:05
1:42:08
1:42:09
1:42:11
1:42:18
1:42:19
1:42:24
1:42:40
1:42:41
1:42:52
1:42:52
1:42:55
1:42:55
1:42:58
1:43:12
1:43:13
1:43:40
1:43:42
1:43:51
1:43:54
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2. Deutsch-Franz

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Schmitt, Jorn

Theis, Hans-Werner
Schéner, Paul
Bausch, Willi
Jochem, Werner
Rohr, Jean Claude
Calcagno, Gaetano
Schmidt, Edgar
Becker, Klaus
Schneider, Claude
Voéhringer, Ralf
Weichel, Jorg

Koch, Oskar
Hector, Robert
Gerard, Karl-Heinz
Feller, Stefan
Knieling, Willi
Isenbdck, Karl
Henninger, Herbert
Bovalit, Malik
Reichrath, Herbert
Jung, Jurgen
Boussard, Karl Josef
Brengel, Gerd
Scherb, Armin
Lang, Peter

Michel, Friedrich
Braun, Helga

Lang, Gunter

Eng, Paul

Dr. Greuter, Dieter
Kremp, Jirgen
Koch, Wolfgang
Gross, Hans Joachim
Vogelgesang, Werner
Theobald, Hans Dieter
Hahn, Frank
Lambert, Reimund
Husung, Gabi
Schmidt, Horst
Vogt, Eberhard
Wagner, Jurgen
Winter, Josef
Starck, Jean Luc
Mertes, Karl-Heinz
Presser, Gerd
Lange, Jens
Berwanger, Josef
Cullmann, Manfred

Verein/Ort

TV Bliesen

Polizei

TC Weiskirchen
LAG Saarbriicken
TuS Wiebelskirchen
LLG Michelin

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Alsweiler

TV St. Wendel

CAN Sarreguemin
LG Ostsaar

LAG Saarbricken
LC Altenkirchen

LAG Saabriicken
LTF Marpingen
ASV ldar Oberstein

LG Blieskastel
CAHBAL

LG Ostsaar

HSV Merzig

SC Friedrichsthal
TV Homburg

ASC Idar Oberstein
LG Ostsaar

LAG Saarbricken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Ostsaar

LAG Saarbricken
LTF Marpingen

VfA Neunkirchen
Kneippverein

TV Ludweiler
LTF Spiridon Alsweiler
LC TS Rehlingen

MTV Ennepetal
VfA Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken

LLG Wustweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
IGS Saar

LTF Winterbach
TV Merchweiler

Pl./AK
38.MHK
39.MHK
27.M40
28.M40
29.M40
31.M30
32.M30
33.M30
40.MHK
30.M40
41.MHK
31.M40
42 MHK
43.MHK
44 MHK
1.MJugB
34.M30
32.M40
45.MHK
46.MHK
2.M60
47 MHK
35.M30
33.M40
48.MHK
2.MJugB
34.M40
1.wW30
35.M40
36.M30
36.M40
37.M30
49.MHK
50.MHK
37.M40
38.M30
4.MJugA
51.MHK
2.W30
52.MHK
38.M40
39.M30
39.M40
53.MHK
40.M40
41.M40
3.MJugB
42.M40
54. MHK

. StralRenlauf (Saarbricken) am 30.10.1983

Zeit
1:43:57
1:43:58
1:44:09
1:44:14
1:44:15
1:44:17
1:44:27
1:44:33
1:44:34
1:44:40
1:44:44
1:44:52
1:45:01
1:45:15
1:45:17
1:45:18
1:45:24
1:45:27
1:45:28
1:45:31
1:45:32
1:45:33
1:45:33
1:45:34
1:45:37
1:45:38
1:45:39
1:45:42
1:45:43
1:45:50
1:46:00
1:46:45
1:46:48
1:46:52
1:47:00
1:47:03
1:47:20
1:47:24
1:47:31
1:47:34
1:47:40
1:47:45
1:47:46
1:47:51
1:47:58
1:48:01
1:48:11
1:48:11
1:48:24
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2. Deutsch-Franz. StralRenlauf (Saarbriicken) am 30.10.1983

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Metzger, Dirk
Burbes, Frits

Heib, Winfried
Klein, Erny
Menissier, Jaeques
Klein, Joseph
Scheibe, llse
Bellott, Gerard
Schmitt, Nico
Gundel, Andreas
Appel, Gerd
Wagner, Jorg
Chabeaux, Daniel
Lezschert, Bermain
Reintges, Holm
Brill, Heinz

Holzer, Franz-Peter
Sutor, Josef
Warken, Karl-Heinz
Mduller, Marcel
Heun, Edmung
Boffel, Helene
Jung, Leo

Diversy, Berthold
Hahn, Rudi
Kesseler, Johannes
Jung, Jos

Graf, Roland

Jaas, Leon
Wunger, Thiele
Backhaus, Erwin
Schénewald, Manfred
Schénewald, Ursel
Lalaus, Jimmy Victor
Hauch, Helmut
Stein, Hans
Zimmer, Alois

del Favero, Giovanni
Priimm, Erich
Hube, Cloute
Neurath, Karl-Heinz
Courths, Walter
Sewerin, Bruno
Schafer, Richard

Gunther, Hans-Joachim
Matlangowski, Michael

Kilp, Heinrich
Pint, Friedrich
Schitt, Werner

Verein/Ort

LC TS Rehlingen
ASS

LC 72 Altenkessel
N.L.

CABHL Merlebach

LG Seligenstadt
GAN

Filsdorf

LAV Dillingen

LTF Marpingen
Eurthe-et-Mosel
CABHL Freyming
LAV Dillingen

TV Schafbricke

DJK Kdllerbach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

TuS Ormesheim
LTF Marpingen

LTF Winterbach
SWS

IGS Rastbachtal
Euskirchen

NL

FSV Jagerburg

Hollerich

LLG Wustweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
CAN Sarreguemin
VIR Baumholder
LC 72 Altenkessel
LSG Quierschied
SC Friedrichsthal
TC Weiskirchen
C.A.N.

DJK Kollerbach
TB St. Johann
DJK Kodllerbach
DJK Kollerbach
TB St. Johann

LC Volklingen
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

PI./AK
4.MJugB
43.M40
44 .M40
55.MHK
45.M40
46.M40
2.W40
47.M40
56.MHK
5.MJugB
48.M40
57.MHK
58.MHK
1.WHK
59.MHK
40.M30
41.M30
49.M40
42.M30
6.MJugB
50.M40
2.WHK
51.M40
52.M40
43.M30
60.MHK
53.M40
61.MHK
44 .M30
62.MHK
54.M40
45.M30
3.W30
55.M40
46.M30
56.M40
3.M60
47.M30
48.M30
49.M30
57.M40
58.M40
59.M40
60.M40
61.M40
63.MHK
62.M40
63.M40
50.M30

Zeit
1:48:40
1:48:55
1:48:56
1:49:11
1:49:19
1:49:20
1:49:21
1:49:23
1:49:31
1:49:35
1:49:44
1:49:53
1:49:56
1:49:57
1:49:58
1:50:00
1:50:00
1:50:01
1:50:26
1:50:28
1:50:30
1:50:32
1:50:33
1:50:50
1:51:02
1:51:22
1:51:24
1:51:32
1:51:34
1:51:35
1:51:46
1:51:48
1:51:48
1:52:16
1:52:25
1:52:25
1:52:33
1.52:44
1:.52:51
1:.52:52
1:.52:52
1:52:53
1:52:54
1:52:55
1:53:05
1:53:21
1:53:30
1:53:34
1:53:38
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2. Deutsch-Franz. StralRenlauf (Saarbriicken) am 30.10.1983

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Rauber, Giinter
Birringer, Bernard
Wagner, Bernhard
Feicht, Lucien
Philippi, Karl
Braninger, Gerhard
Kirsch, Gunther
Ritter, Wolfgang
Gall, Uli

Bendle, Alfred
Barrois, Ralf
Martier, Susanne
Urschel, Alfred
Isecke, Horst
Gross, Martin
Steinhausen, Dieter
Muller, Mathieu
Brocker, Joachim
Streckel, Barbara
Jochum, Manfred
Mellmann, Gisela
Jost, Franz
Seklemm, Peter
Britz, Norbert
Fritsch, Anton Helmuth
Borr, Gerhard
Schneiderlochner, Regina
Schmitt, Dietmar
Ullinger, Peter
Dickes, Raymond
Weller, Klaus
Mertes, Marliese
Sargis, Didier
Piltz, Hartmut
Zimmer, Norbert
Wollnik, Manfred
Stirtzinger, Robert
Urschel, Roland
Schréder, Armand
Philipp, Bertram
Klinkner, Alois
Vogel, Ulla

Blies, Lucienne
Zaucker, Frank
Mertin, Ulrich
Wolfram, Glnther
Grewenig, Marlene
Beck, Bruno
Strauch, Dieter

Verein/Ort
LTF Winterbach

LTF Marpingen
CAN Sarreguemin
LC Trier

TuS Riegelsberg
TV Lebach

TV St. Wendel

TC Huttersdorf
SpVgg Nahbollb.
TuS Riegelsberg
TusS Lintorf 08
CABHL France
LC 72 Altenkessel
LC TS Rehlingen
LTF Marpingen
CC Diebling

LV Merzig

SV Saar 05

TV Schafbriicke
SW Stennweiler
Zum Wahlenwald
SC Friedrichsthal
VfL Algenrodt
TV Weiskirchen
LV Merzig

SC Friedrichsthal
CA Dudelingen
TV Dillingen

TC Weiskirchen

LAG Saarbriicken
Polizei

CHBL

Spora

TV Homburg

LLG Wustweiler
LTF Marpingen

2 Ouai du Chema
LLG Michelin
N.L.

TuS Wiebelskirchen

VfA Neunkirchen
TusS Bliesransbach
Quierschied

Pl./AK
64.M40
51.M30
65.M40
66.M40
52.M30
67.M40
68.M40
69.M40
64.MHK
70.M40
65.MHK
3.WHK
71.M40
66.MHK
67.MHK
72.M40
68.MHK
69.MHK
4 WHK
53.M30

4.W30
54.M30
70.MHK
55.M30
71.MHK
56.M30
5.WHK
72.MHK
73.MHK
73.M40
74.M40
6.WHK
74 MHK
75.M40
57.M30
76.M40
77.M40
75.MHK
78.M40
79.M40
58.M30

5.W30

6.W30
76.MHK
77.MHK
80.M40

1.W50
81.M40
82.M40

Zeit
1:53:57
1:54:08
1:54:40
1:54:54
1:55:10
1:55:24
1:55:24
1:55:31
1:55:35
1:55:43
1:55:44
1:55:49
1:55:53
1:55:55
1:56:03
1:56:04
1:56:11
1:56:11
1:56:40
1.56:46
1:.57:02
1.57:05
1:57:08
1:57:08
1:57:09
1:57:16
1:57:33
1:57:35
1:57:56
1:58:09
1:58:23
1:58:33
1:58:39
1:58:48
1:58:56
1:59:01
1:59:08
1:59:21
1:59:41
1:59:45
2:00:00
2:00:23
2:00:28
2:00:45
2:00:46
2:00:48
2:01:14
2:01:16
2:01:51
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2. Deutsch-Franz

. StralRenlauf (Saarbricken) am 30.10.1983

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

246. Gossner, Harald
247. Hassel, Wilhelm
248. Mobhrlein, Erika
249. Hinsberger, Erwin
250. Wallrdbenstein, Martin
251. Kramers, Viktor
252. Blasisus, Dirk
253. Kuhn, Arsene
254. Kirmsse, Volker
255. Bodewig, Josef
256. Knerr, Johannes
257. Walker, Remy
258. Gerlach, Gunter
259. Gorius, Armin
260. Gross, Robert
261. Monz, Reinhard
262. Frohlich, Leon
263. Goppel, Manfred
264. Scherf, Annegret
265. Lambert, Denis
266. Braun, Rudi

267. Trier, Stephan
268. Litwinschuh, Renate
269. Fischer, Peter
270. Matzke, Werner
271. Decker, Frank
272. Glauben, Hiltrud
273. Schonberger, Peter
274. Vincent, Marc
275. Chouchan, Marc
276. Kohrs, Roswitha
277. Schwarzt, Fabien
278. Burk, Karl-Dieter
279. List, Rene

280. Bour, Jean-Pierre
281. Port, Hans-Jurgen
282. Pochmann, Horst
283. Hauke, Gerhard
284. Zahm, Ulrike
285. Jung, Harald
286. Meiser, Jirgen
287. Bilde, Georges
288. Fuchs, Karin
289. Behr, Martine
290. Bellott, Berthe
291. Wagner, Hartmut
292. Steinhausen, Mia
293. Koporal, Brgitte
294. Konig, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort

IG Konz

BSG Heusweiler
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

TV Merchweiler
SV Saar 05

CAN Sarreguemin
LC TS Rehlingen
IGS Rastbachtal
Homburg

CSL Tieffenbach
ASV Idar Oberstein
Ber. Polizei

TV Eppelborn

TV Eppelborn
CAN Sarreguemin
IGS Rastbachtal

CS.1.RC
VfA Neunkirchen

TC Weiskirchen

LAV Dillingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LAG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TC Weiskirchen
Polizei

1ErRC
TG Konz

TV Scheidt

LF Numborn

TC Huttersdorf
LTF Winterbach
LF Numborn
Manthe et Mosel
SW Stennweiler
CAN

CAN Sarreguemin
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen

LTF Spiridon Alsweiler

PI./AK
5.MJugA
4.M60
7.W30
59.M30
7.MJugB
1.M70
8.MJugB
60.M30
9.MJugB
61.M30
62.M30
78.MHK
83.M40
79.MHK
80.MHK
63.M30
84.M40
64.M30
1.WJugA
81.MHK
82.MHK
83.MHK
3.W40
65.M30
84 MHK
85.MHK
4.W40
86.MHK
66.M30
85.M40
5.W40
87.MHK
86.M40
67.M30
68.M30
69.M30
88.MHK
70.M30
2.WJugA
71.M30
72.M30
73.M30
3.WJugA
7.WHK
6.W40
5.M60
8.W30
8.WHK
89.MHK

Zeit
2:01:55
2:01:56
2:01:59
2:02:02
2:02:07
2:02:56
2:03:04
2:03:04
2:03:12
2:03:12
2:03:16
2:03:22
2:03:25
2:03:42
2:03:58
2:03:59
2:04:00
2:04:14
2:04:21
2:04:26
2:04:29
2:04:32
2:04:37
2:04:43
2:05:03
2:05:05
2:05:24
2:06:24
2:06:31
2:07:31
2:08:10
2:08:18
2:08:22
2:08:43
2:08:44
2:09:09
2:09:55
2:10:00
2:10:06
2:10:08
2:10:30
2:11:55
2:12:08
2:12:16
2:12:16
2:12:47
2:13:11
2:13:15
2:13:41
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2. Deutsch-Franz. StralRenlauf (Saarbriicken) am 30.10.1983

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

295. Kirsch, Liane

296. Klein, Waltraud

297. Wagner, Helga

298. Parisot, Robert

299. Wagner, Emmi

300. Scherf, Dirk

301. Marx, Ferdinand
302. Gall, Jirgen

303. Frohlich, Leon

304. Dillinger, Horst

305. Hassel, Hans Werner
306. Dorr, Christel

307. Hoft, Helmut

308. Schneider, Rudolf
309. Schweig, Stefan
310. Henn, Roland

311. Koch, Matthias

312. Mdiller, Lisette

313. Reiter, Christa

314. Thielmann, Krimhilde
315. Zohler, Manfred

316. Britz, Christel

317. Eisinger, Michael
318. Strasser, Hans Werner
319. Obstetar, Gisele
320. Bleymehl, Hanne
321. Becker, Waltraud
322. Dr. Griinebaum, Gustav
323. Lallement, Jean Marie
323. Backes, Joachim
323. Alsfasser, Richard
323. Lenschow, Adolf-Friedrich
323. Bentz, Wilhelm

323. Otto, Herbert

323. Neuroth, Siegfried
323. Wannemacher, Gerhard
323. Fehr, Albert

323. Burghard, Gerhard
323. Jung, Heinz

323. Valentin, Klaus

323. Sauber, Jean

323. Busch, Peter

323. Rouzo, Philippe

323. Bogler, Helmut

323. Jochem, Erwin

323. Obstetar, Sarn Marie

Verein/Ort

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
Meuth-Et

VA Neunkirchen
RV Lebach

LTF Marpingen
TC Huttersdorf
CAN Sarreguemin
SC Friedrichsthal

TV Merchweiler
SC Friedrichsthal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
PSV Sbr.

TV Merchweiler
SC Friedrichsthal

Zum Walewald
LTF Marpingen
LSG Saarlouis

SC Friedrichsthal
SC Friedrichsthal
LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Winternsh
LAG Saabriicken

LAG Saarbricken
LTF Winterbach
TV Saarlouis

LAV Dillingen

LC 72 Altenkessel
TV St. Wendel
TV Merchweiler
LAG Saabrtcken
RR Echternach
LLG Wustweiler

TV Ludweiler
SV Tawern

Pl./AK

4.WJugA

9.W30
10.W30
90.MHK
2.W50

6.MJugA

74.M30
91.MHK
87.M40
92.MHK
75.M30
7.W40
2.M70
93.MHK
94.MHK
95.MHK
96.MHK
3.W50
8.W40
11.wW30
97.MHK
9.WHK
98.MHK
88.M40
10.WHK
9.W40
12.W30
3.M70
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50
0.M50

Zeit
2:14:00
2:14:08
2:14:10
2:14:28
2:17:18
2:17:48
2:18:06
2:18:07
2:18:45
2:18:49
2:19:53
2:20:18
2:21:30
2:23:01
2:23:02
2:23:08
2:23:15
2:23:17
2:30:26
2:33:47
2:34:44
2:41:11
2:42:52
2:45:32
2:57:43
2:59:01
2:59:04
3:04:08
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
1:43:36
1:42:51
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
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